Features That Make a Di"erence:
• Leading speed and performance – moves to
position at 512° per second
• Ultra-low latency for accurate camera
tracking control – analog-like control
percision in a full HD, 1080p IP PTZ
• Powerful 30x optical zoom, 12x digital zoom

ADPOE-Plus 1 port, high power, PoE+ midspan
ADSPOT Power supply, for outdoor domes, 1 output, 120/240 VAC to 24 VAC
ILLUSTRA CAMERA MODEL KEY
ILLUSTRA SERIES MODEL RESOLUTION FORM FACTOR LENS ENVIRONMENT
HOUSING
BUBBLE COLOR DAY/NIGHT/IR WDR OTHER
      I E = Essentials L = Lite 01 = 1MP B = Bullet N = None N = None N = None B = Black C = Color Only N = No A = Hardware Update
F = Flex P = Plus 02 = 2MP C = Compact Dome F = Fixed A = Indoor NonVandal C = Clear G = Gray I = TDN w/IR T = Multi-
Exposure
(>60 Frames)
P = Pro S = Standard 03 = 3MP D = Dome 0 = 1.8—3mm B = Outdoor NonVandal S = Smoked S = Silver S = Soft Day/Night Y = Yes
Q = Edge 05 = 5MP F = Fisheye 1 = 2.8—12mm I = Indoor Vandal W = White T = TDN
M = Mini-Bullet 2 = 3—9mm O = Outdoor Vandal
P = PTZ 3 = 9—22mm
X = Box 4 = 9—40mm
5 = 20x
6 = 30x
exacqVision